
Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Hunt Ben

Country or State Code: 2129 - Tenzone Bowmen

1A
C M

20Yd-1 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 3 2

2 10 10 9 29 58 58 3 2

3 10 10 8 28 86 86 3 2

4 10 10 9 29 115 115 3 2

5 10 9 9 28 143 143 3 1

6 10 9 9 28 171 171 3 1

7 10 9 9 28 199 199 3 1

8 10 10 9 29 228 228 3 2

9 10 9 9 28 256 256 3 1

10 10 10 9 29 285 285 3 2

Total 285 285 30 16

Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Hunt Ben

Country or State Code: 2129 - Tenzone Bowmen

1A
C M

Total

285

20Yd-2 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 10 10 9 29 29 314 3 2

2 10 10 9 29 58 343 3 2

3 10 10 9 29 87 372 3 2

4 10 9 9 28 115 400 3 1

5 10 9 9 28 143 428 3 1

6 10 9 9 28 171 456 3 1

7 10 10 9 29 200 485 3 2

8 10 9 9 28 228 513 3 1

9 10 10 9 29 257 542 3 2

10 9 9 9 27 284 569 3

Total 284 569 30 14



Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Galloway Darryn

Country or State Code: 605 - The Bowmen of Lytchett

1B
L 50M

20Yd-1 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 10 9 7 26 26 26 3 1

2 9 8 6 23 49 49 3

3 9 7 3 19 68 68 3

4 8 7 7 22 90 90 3

5 7 6 6 19 109 109 3

6 8 8 5 21 130 130 3

7 9 8 8 25 155 155 3

8 10 9 8 27 182 182 3 1

9 8 7 6 21 203 203 3

10 9 9 8 26 229 229 3

Total 229 229 30 2

Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Galloway Darryn

Country or State Code: 605 - The Bowmen of Lytchett

1B
L 50M

Total

229

20Yd-2 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 8 7 7 22 22 251 3

2 8 8 7 23 45 274 3

3 8 7 5 20 65 294 3

4 8 8 8 24 89 318 3

5 9 7 7 23 112 341 3

6 10 8 6 24 136 365 3 1

7 9 8 6 23 159 388 3

8 10 9 8 27 186 415 3 1

9 8 7 5 20 206 435 3

10 7 7 6 20 226 455 3

Total 226 455 30 2



Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Houlden Martin

Country or State Code: 1557 - Canford Magna Bowmen

1C
C 50M

20Yd-1 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 3

2 10 10 9 29 56 56 3 2

3 9 9 9 27 83 83 3

4 10 9 9 28 111 111 3 1

5 10 9 9 28 139 139 3 1

6 9 9 9 27 166 166 3

7 10 10 10 30 196 196 3 3

8 9 9 9 27 223 223 3

9 10 9 9 28 251 251 3 1

10 10 9 8 27 278 278 3 1

Total 278 278 30 9

Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Houlden Martin

Country or State Code: 1557 - Canford Magna Bowmen

1C
C 50M

Total

278

20Yd-2 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 27 27 305 3

2 10 9 9 28 55 333 3 1

3 10 10 9 29 84 362 3 2

4 9 9 8 26 110 388 3

5 9 9 9 27 137 415 3

6 9 9 8 26 163 441 3

7 9 9 9 27 190 468 3

8 9 9 9 27 217 495 3

9 9 9 9 27 244 522 3

10 9 9 9 27 271 549 3

Total 271 549 30 3



Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Murray Fraser

Country or State Code: 611 - Bracken Company of Archers

1D
L M

20Yd-1 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 10 9 5 24 24 24 3 1

2 6 6 6 18 42 42 3

3 9 8 8 25 67 67 3

4 10 6 4 20 87 87 3 1

5 8 8 4 20 107 107 3

6 9 8 7 24 131 131 3

7 10 8 7 25 156 156 3 1

8 7 5 5 17 173 173 3

9 8 6 5 19 192 192 3

10 9 8 8 25 217 217 3

Total 217 217 30 3

Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Murray Fraser

Country or State Code: 611 - Bracken Company of Archers

1D
L M

Total

217

20Yd-2 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 4 20 20 237 3

2 10 5 4 19 39 256 3 1

3 9 8 5 22 61 278 3

4 9 8 5 22 83 300 3

5 8 7 3 18 101 318 3

6 9 9 5 23 124 341 3

7 8 8 5 21 145 362 3

8 7 6 6 19 164 381 3

9 10 7 7 24 188 405 3 1

10 9 9 4 22 210 427 3

Total 210 427 30 2



Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Annis Piyanut

Country or State Code: 1293 - Arundown Archery Club

2A
B W

20Yd-1 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 10 9 7 26 26 26 3 1

2 9 9 7 25 51 51 3

3 8 3 3 14 65 65 3

4 6 6 4 16 81 81 3

5 9 8 8 25 106 106 3

6 7 6 5 18 124 124 3

7 8 6 6 20 144 144 3

8 9 6 6 21 165 165 3

9 6 6 6 18 183 183 3

10 8 6 4 18 201 201 3

Total 201 201 30 1

Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Annis Piyanut

Country or State Code: 1293 - Arundown Archery Club

2A
B W

Total

201

20Yd-2 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 8 5 3 16 16 217 3

2 8 5 3 16 32 233 3

3 8 6 5 19 51 252 3

4 10 7 6 23 74 275 3 1

5 10 9 7 26 100 301 3 1

6 9 7 5 21 121 322 3

7 10 7 5 22 143 344 3 1

8 10 7 4 21 164 365 3 1

9 6 5 4 15 179 380 3

10 8 6 6 20 199 400 3

Total 199 400 30 4



Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Meads Ryan

Country or State Code: 611 - Bracken Company of Archers

2B
B M

20Yd-1 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 8 6 4 18 18 18 3

2 8 7 7 22 40 40 3

3 9 8 6 23 63 63 3

4 8 7 1 16 79 79 3

5 8 6 4 18 97 97 3

6 8 8 5 21 118 118 3

7 9 8 3 20 138 138 3

8 9 8 7 24 162 162 3

9 9 7 6 22 184 184 3

10 9 7 7 23 207 207 3

Total 207 207 30 0

Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Meads Ryan

Country or State Code: 611 - Bracken Company of Archers

2B
B M

Total

207

20Yd-2 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 7 7 6 20 20 227 3

2 10 8 6 24 44 251 3 1

3 10 9 8 27 71 278 3 1

4 10 9 6 25 96 303 3 1

5 8 8 8 24 120 327 3

6 6 6 5 17 137 344 3

7 9 9 6 24 161 368 3

8 8 8 7 23 184 391 3

9 8 7 6 21 205 412 3

10 9 8 8 25 230 437 3

Total 230 437 30 3



Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Burchell Lee

Country or State Code: 611 - Bracken Company of Archers

2C
R M

20Yd-1 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 10 10 8 28 28 28 3 2

2 9 9 8 26 54 54 3

3 10 8 8 26 80 80 3 1

4 10 8 6 24 104 104 3 1

5 10 9 9 28 132 132 3 1

6 10 10 9 29 161 161 3 2

7 10 10 9 29 190 190 3 2

8 10 8 7 25 215 215 3 1

9 10 9 5 24 239 239 3 1

10 10 10 8 28 267 267 3 2

Total 267 267 30 13

Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Burchell Lee

Country or State Code: 611 - Bracken Company of Archers

2C
R M

Total

267

20Yd-2 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 7 25 25 292 3

2 10 9 7 26 51 318 3 1

3 10 10 7 27 78 345 3 2

4 10 9 8 27 105 372 3 1

5 10 9 9 28 133 400 3 1

6 10 9 9 28 161 428 3 1

7 10 10 9 29 190 457 3 2

8 10 10 10 30 220 487 3 3

9 10 9 9 28 248 515 3 1

10 10 9 8 27 275 542 3 1

Total 275 542 30 13



Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Houlden Joshua

Country or State Code: 1557 - Canford Magna Bowmen

2D
R U16M

20Yd-1 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 4 20 20 20 3

2 5 4 4 13 33 33 3

3 8 6 6 20 53 53 3

4 9 7 6 22 75 75 3

5 9 8 5 22 97 97 3

6 9 8 5 22 119 119 3

7 7 7 6 20 139 139 3

8 9 8 7 24 163 163 3

9 9 8 8 25 188 188 3

10 10 10 5 25 213 213 3 2

Total 213 213 30 2

Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Houlden Joshua

Country or State Code: 1557 - Canford Magna Bowmen

2D
R U16M

Total

213

20Yd-2 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 4 20 20 233 3

2 8 7 5 20 40 253 3

3 9 6 4 19 59 272 3

4 9 6 5 20 79 292 3

5 10 7 5 22 101 314 3 1

6 8 6 5 19 120 333 3

7 9 8 6 23 143 356 3

8 9 8 5 22 165 378 3

9 9 9 4 22 187 400 3

10 9 5 2 16 203 416 3

Total 203 416 30 1



Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Gubb Lewina

Country or State Code: 430 - AC Delco

3A
R W

20Yd-1 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 8 8 8 24 24 24 3

2 9 9 8 26 50 50 3

3 9 7 5 21 71 71 3

4 10 9 8 27 98 98 3 1

5 10 9 8 27 125 125 3 1

6 10 10 9 29 154 154 3 2

7 10 9 8 27 181 181 3 1

8 9 8 8 25 206 206 3

9 10 9 7 26 232 232 3 1

10 9 8 6 23 255 255 3

Total 255 255 30 6

Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Gubb Lewina

Country or State Code: 430 - AC Delco

3A
R W

Total

255

20Yd-2 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 10 10 9 29 29 284 3 2

2 10 9 9 28 57 312 3 1

3 10 9 8 27 84 339 3 1

4 9 9 7 25 109 364 3

5 10 10 10 30 139 394 3 3

6 10 9 9 28 167 422 3 1

7 10 8 7 25 192 447 3 1

8 9 7 7 23 215 470 3

9 10 9 9 28 243 498 3 1

10 10 10 8 28 271 526 3 2

Total 271 526 30 12



Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Annis Dominic

Country or State Code: 1293 - Arundown Archery Club

3B
R M

20Yd-1 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 3 1

2 10 9 9 28 56 56 3 1

3 10 9 8 27 83 83 3 1

4 10 9 9 28 111 111 3 1

5 10 9 9 28 139 139 3 1

6 9 8 8 25 164 164 3

7 10 9 8 27 191 191 3 1

8 10 10 9 29 220 220 3 2

9 9 9 8 26 246 246 3

10 10 9 9 28 274 274 3 1

Total 274 274 30 9

Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Annis Dominic

Country or State Code: 1293 - Arundown Archery Club

3B
R M

Total

274

20Yd-2 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 10 9 7 26 26 300 3 1

2 9 9 8 26 52 326 3

3 10 10 9 29 81 355 3 2

4 10 10 9 29 110 384 3 2

5 10 9 8 27 137 411 3 1

6 10 9 9 28 165 439 3 1

7 10 9 7 26 191 465 3 1

8 10 10 9 29 220 494 3 2

9 10 10 10 30 250 524 3 3

10 10 9 8 27 277 551 3 1

Total 277 551 30 14



Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Milne Ciaron

Country or State Code: 2129 - Tenzone Bowmen

3C
B M

20Yd-1 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 7 25 25 25 3

2 10 9 6 25 50 50 3 1

3 9 9 8 26 76 76 3

4 9 9 8 26 102 102 3

5 10 10 9 29 131 131 3 2

6 10 9 8 27 158 158 3 1

7 10 9 9 28 186 186 3 1

8 10 10 9 29 215 215 3 2

9 10 9 9 28 243 243 3 1

10 10 10 10 30 273 273 3 3

Total 273 273 30 11

Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Milne Ciaron

Country or State Code: 2129 - Tenzone Bowmen

3C
B M

Total

273

20Yd-2 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 10 10 9 29 29 302 3 2

2 10 9 9 28 57 330 3 1

3 10 10 9 29 86 359 3 2

4 9 9 8 26 112 385 3

5 9 9 8 26 138 411 3

6 10 9 8 27 165 438 3 1

7 10 8 8 26 191 464 3 1

8 10 8 8 26 217 490 3 1

9 9 8 8 25 242 515 3

10 10 9 9 28 270 543 3 1

Total 270 543 30 9



Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Miles Min

Country or State Code: 1557 - Canford Magna Bowmen

3D
B 50M

20Yd-1 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 7 7 7 21 21 21 3

2 8 7 5 20 41 41 3

3 10 10 9 29 70 70 3 2

4 8 7 6 21 91 91 3

5 10 8 7 25 116 116 3 1

6 8 7 7 22 138 138 3

7 10 6 5 21 159 159 3 1

8 9 9 7 25 184 184 3

9 10 9 9 28 212 212 3 1

10 7 7 5 19 231 231 3

Total 231 231 30 5

Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen

From 03-15-2025 to 03-16-2025

Archer: Miles Min

Country or State Code: 1557 - Canford Magna Bowmen

3D
B 50M

Total

231

20Yd-2 1 2 3
Sunday, Session 2

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 8 7 7 22 22 253 3

2 10 8 3 21 43 274 3 1

3 10 8 6 24 67 298 3 1

4 8 7 5 20 87 318 3

5 9 8 6 23 110 341 3

6 10 9 8 27 137 368 3 1

7 10 8 8 26 163 394 3 1

8 8 7 7 22 185 416 3

9 9 7 3 19 204 435 3

10 8 7 6 21 225 456 3

Total 225 456 30 4


